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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
15 v.d. 16 vluchten tellen

Naam Totpnt
W. Wagteveld 14724.1
J. Stuurman 14651.9
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 14598.0
R.A. de Vries 14466.7
Lusanne Stuurman 13962.7
D. de Jong 13469.1
DC Eastwei 4 13112.0
J, Spruijt 13074.4
Dian de Vries 12224 .2
F. Wagteveld 11607.8
C. Jonker 10618.5
A.G. Hooijer 1585.2
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
15 v.d. 16 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Dian de Vries

DC Eastwei 4

D. de Jong

J, Spruijt

F. Wagteveld

C. Jonker

A.G. Hooijer

Totpnt

13181.
12082.
11417.
10317.
9422.
9157.
8076.
7276.
7141.
6595.
5195.
764.
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